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1 LIAN Junjie CHN 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 76.80 5 76.80 5 6.40

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 76.80 4 153.60 4 18.40

626B 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 84.00 3 237.60 2 17.10

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 1 324.30 2 16.80

207B 3.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 79.20 4 403.50 2 29.40

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.0 79.55 3 483.05 1  

2 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =2 81.60 =2 1.60

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.08.59.08.5 86.70 2 168.30 2 3.70

6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 2 254.70 1  

207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.58.0 86.40 2 341.10 1  

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.59.08.5 91.80 1 432.90 1  

109C 3.7 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.54.03.53.0 38.85 18 471.75 2 11.30

3 ROUSSEAU Cassiel AUS 307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 78.20 4 78.20 4 5.00

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 77.40 3 155.60 3 16.40

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.08.07.0 67.20 8 222.80 3 31.90

207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.06.56.5 73.80 6 296.60 4 44.50

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.57.5 77.40 5 374.00 3 58.90

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 77.70 4 451.70 3 31.35

4 WIENS Rylan CAN 407C 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.08.09.0 83.20 1 83.20 1  

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 88.80 1 172.00 1  

307C 3.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.55.04.54.5 49.30 14 221.30 4 33.40

6245D 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.07.08.07.5 79.20 =3 300.50 3 40.60

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 66.00 10 366.50 4 66.40

5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.09.08.58.5 81.60 1 448.10 4 34.95

5 TAMAI Rikuto JPN 407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.05.55.05.0 49.60 16 49.60 16 33.60

207B 3.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.06.06.05.5 63.00 =8 112.60 15 59.40

109C 3.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.58.58.0 86.95 1 199.55 6 55.15

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.06.5 75.60 5 275.15 6 65.95

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 86.70 2 361.85 5 71.05

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.07.57.07.5 81.00 2 442.85 5 40.20

6 ZSOMBOR-MURRAY
Nathan

CAN 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.59.0 81.60 =2 81.60 =2 1.60

109C 3.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.55.54.54.5 49.95 16 131.55 6 40.45

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.08.07.57.5 74.25 6 205.80 5 48.90

6243D 3.2 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.07.57.58.0 73.60 7 279.40 5 61.70

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.04.55.55.0 52.70 14 332.10 6 100.80

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.5 76.80 =5 408.90 6 74.15

7 MYALIN Igor UZB 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.56.57.57.0 72.00 7 72.00 7 11.20

307C 3.4 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.03.03.02.5 30.60 17 102.60 17 69.40

6245D 3.6 7.5 9.0 7.5 7.56.56.06.5 77.40 5 180.00 13 74.70

207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.07.0 79.20 =3 259.20 9 81.90

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.56.57.5 67.50 9 326.70 8 106.20

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.08.08.0 76.80 =5 403.50 7 79.55

8 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 75.20 6 75.20 6 8.00

207B 3.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.06.06.57.5 72.00 5 147.20 5 24.80

307C 3.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.05.05.0 47.60 15 194.80 9 59.90

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.57.07.0 72.00 8 266.80 7 74.30

109C 3.7 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.04.04.02.5 42.55 17 309.35 12 123.55

5255B 3.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.58.07.07.5 75.60 7 384.95 8 98.10

9 LARSEN Andreas
Sargent

ITA 5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 16.00

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 63.00 =8 130.20 7 41.80

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.57.0 69.30 7 199.50 7 55.20

626C 3.3 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.57.56.57.0 64.35 10 263.85 8 77.25

407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 56.00 =12 319.85 9 113.05

307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 64.60 11 384.45 9 98.60
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10 EIKERMANN
GREGORCHUK Jaden
Shiloh

GER 407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 16.00

109C 3.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 61.05 12 128.25 9 43.75

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.07.06.0 61.05 10 189.30 10 65.40

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 4.55.55.55.5 59.40 =12 248.70 10 92.40

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.08.57.0 79.90 3 328.60 7 104.30

5255B 3.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.04.54.04.5 46.80 16 375.40 10 107.65

11 AVILA SANCHEZ Luis
Carlo

GER 407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 62.40 14 62.40 14 20.80

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 61.20 11 123.60 11 48.40

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.06.0 57.60 12 181.20 12 73.50

207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.56.55.55.0 54.45 14 235.65 12 105.45

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.58.08.07.0 75.85 6 311.50 11 121.40

5255B 3.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.5 57.60 13 369.10 11 113.95

12 COOPER Zachary USA 6245D 3.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.55.04.54.5 48.60 17 48.60 17 34.60

407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.07.07.07.0 65.60 =6 114.20 14 57.80

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 81.60 4 195.80 8 58.90

109C 3.7 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.52.52.52.5 27.75 18 223.55 16 117.55

207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.08.0 70.95 8 294.50 14 138.40

5253B 3.2 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 67.20 10 361.70 12 121.35

13 KNOLL Anton AUT 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 13 63.00 13 20.20

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 65.60 =6 128.60 8 43.40

307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.03.04.5 40.80 16 169.40 16 85.30

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.07.07.06.5 64.00 11 233.40 13 107.70

207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.57.56.56.5 64.35 11 297.75 13 135.15

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.57.06.5 62.40 12 360.15 13 122.90

14 BARTHEL Timo GER 407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 16.00

626C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.55.5 56.10 14 123.30 12 48.70

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.55.55.06.5 58.50 11 181.80 11 72.90

207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.07.06.0 59.40 =12 241.20 11 99.90

5337D 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 71.40 7 312.60 10 120.30

307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.04.5 42.50 17 355.10 14 127.95

15 BOWSHIRE Jaxon AUS 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 67.20 =8 67.20 =8 16.00

307C 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.0 59.50 13 126.70 10 45.30

109C 3.7 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.52.52.02.5 27.75 18 154.45 17 100.25

626C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 69.30 9 223.75 15 117.35

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.03.54.0 41.60 18 265.35 16 167.55

207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.07.5 74.25 8 339.60 15 143.45

16 GIOVANNINI Riccardo ITA 5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.56.57.0 64.00 12 64.00 12 19.20

305B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.56.5 54.00 15 118.00 13 54.00

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 57.00 13 175.00 15 79.70

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 52.80 15 227.80 14 113.30

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.55.56.05.0 49.60 15 277.40 15 155.50

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.04.55.05.0 49.50 15 326.90 16 156.15

17 CAMACHO del HOYO
Carlos

ESP 107B 3.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.05.55.05.0 46.50 18 46.50 18 36.70

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 63.00 =8 109.50 16 62.50

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.56.57.07.0 65.60 9 175.10 14 79.60

207C 3.3 3.5 2.0 2.5 2.53.03.53.5 29.70 17 204.80 17 136.30

6243D 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 43.20 16 248.00 17 184.90

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.57.0 70.40 9 318.40 17 164.65

18 LINAN Max ESP 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.56.04.56.0 52.50 15 52.50 15 30.70

305C 2.8 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.53.53.53.0 28.00 18 80.50 18 91.50

6243D 3.2 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.54.04.04.0 36.80 17 117.30 18 137.40

207C 3.3 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.04.04.53.5 37.95 16 155.25 18 185.85

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.56.06.0 56.00 =12 211.25 18 221.65

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.06.06.05.0 51.20 14 262.45 18 220.60
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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